 ILLUMINATION
• Provides constant power output to the load during
emergency mode operation.
• Can be operated as NORMALLY-ON, NORMALLY-OFF or
SWITCHED LOAD.
ELECTRICAL
• Universal 120-277V, 50/60 Hz input.
• Charge/Power "ON" LED indicator light and push-to-test switch for

Local and State codes.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD
Lumen output based on LED light source
having efficacy of 160 lumens/watt. Actual
output may vary depending on light source
utilized.
Provides regulated power from 5.0 watts to
17.0 watts (up to 800 to 2400 lumens)
CEMB-52050
CEMB-82050 & CEMB-112050
CEMB-142050 & CEMB-172050
MODEL OUTPUT OPERATING RANGE OUTPUT POWER
VOLTAGE (Vdc) CURRENT (mAdc) (Watts) (Lumens)
CEMB-52050      20-50 250-100 5.0 800
CEMB-82050        20-50 390-156 7.8 1250
CEMB-112050      20-50 535-214 10.7 1700
CEMB-142050      20-50 685-274 13.7 2200
CEMB-172050      20-50 850-340 17.0 2700
CEMB
Constant-Power Emergency LED Driver
DAMP
LEDQuant Commercial               10 Draper St #32, Woburn MA 01801             sales@ledquant.com           (800) 887-7141